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http://www.busan.go.kr/index
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https://twitter.com/BusanCityGovt
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oI Apet LHA2 SEYES 2RIV 2y

SA-87 (1937H4/ 01/ SHRIHT) SESN 2oI% - -

4186 (19664/ 01/ AH& JIEH 2o1% - -
1485 (19801444/ 01/ S1HI17) HET 1 S0z 03/05
EIAH-84 (199514 / /497 SESHY 5 S0z 03/04
£ A1-83 (20031 4/ /2 A1) SESY 3 Sz 03/03
S21-82 (2001 4//S27) SESN 2 SR 03/03
EIA-81 (198444/01/417) SESV 1 SRS 03/03
480 (195214 /L/4 %7 2w SHES SAHSt D 03/02
S41-79 (2015 4 /L/AL5H) SESY] RIS ERNES 03/01
EAL-78 (1958144 /01/417) (3 2oIx SOHHSt D 03/01
E1Ak-77 (19464344 /2/71EH) [ 3 St 03/01
4176 (19821 4/04/Ak5H) SESH 3 CRNES 02/29
241-75 (1963 d/ /2 4HE17) o= 38 OH 2 0HE 2 02/29
HIA-74 (1939H14/5/ 1) JIEt 6 ST S 02/29
SA-73 (196444/ 2/ SHRIHT) [H3 1 CRNES 02/29
H14-72 (2013E14/ &/ 287) &I 8 o= 02/29
HIAR71 (1941H14/ H/ RAKIT) JIEt 3 DUl =SE 02/28
470 (2002 8/01/ 2 H7) HETH 3 Hitojg @l 02/28
2469 (1979 4/ 01/ S2) oh= 2HolE Sz g 02/28
S4-68 (199124/ 01/ SH2HT) 2H W 2 CRNES 02/28
S4-67 (1955134 / 01/ SHRHT) SESV] 2 S0z 02/28
SA-66 (20124/ 01/ S2H7) o= 5 S0z 02/27
SA-65 (1995H 4/ H/ 2 7) SES 1 Sz 02/27
2464 (19714244/ 01/ S247) 2813l 3 Sioze 02/27
H1AH-63 (1989K14/ 01/ 271) HETH o*els oz 02/27



2HAL62 (200414 2/ S13) HET} 3 HAo|Z 02/27

2461 (1976E4/ 01/ SH20H7) SES 10 L 02/27
1460 (1955114 01/ H2LH) HET 2 SOz 02/26
1459 (19955144 / 01/ +27) [ 7 Fioze 02/26
HIA-58 (1969E4/ 01/ &7 SES 11 S 02/26
SA-57 (19954 2/ SH20H7) ke 18 20|28 02/26
456 (1968H4/ 01/ RAHKIT) HETH 4 E|2(RA0122) 02/26
455 (1962114/ 01/ SHRH7) 2803l 2 Siozd 02/25
HAR-54 (1993K14/ H/ HAFEIT) HET} 43 Stol=z 02/25
2453 (19925 4/ 0/ At = 30 Hito|g @ 02/25
1452 (1950814 i/ AF5H) HETH 4 Sz 02/25
HA-51 (19564/ 01/ @HI7) SESV 0 SEICI =) 02/25
S50 (1984E4/ 01/ £7) JIEL 11 E|RI(SAHS I E ) 02/25
SA1-49 (19824/ 01/ 27 2H w3l 2 E|RI(R402 ) 02/25
448 (194154/ 2/ S2H7) 28w 1 Sio=a 02/25
SA-47 (19724/ &/ S2H7) JIEH 10 El(DAHel 28E8) 02/25
446 (194784/ 2/ S47) HETH 26 Hitojg @l 02/25
445 (19545 4/ 01/ S247) HETH 2oIE Bio|g 02/25
HA-44 (19724/ 01/ S2H7) 2H W 20oIZ =L 02/24
HA-43 (19695147 01/ S217) HETH 7 Siojgd 02/24
HAR42 (2001E4/ 2/ S2437) HETH 2 S0zl 02/24
HA-47 (1993 4/ &/ S217) SramEe] 2 20|28 02/24
440 (194454/ &/ AL51) SES 9 EIRI(DAHS D 289 02/24
£41-39 (19915d/ 5/ si20+) HETH 117 R R 02/24
S41-38 (1963H4/ 01/ SH7) raiml oIz A S 02/23
2437 (1992614 &/ 3H7) 2813l 19 siroze 02/23
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244-25 (1976 4/ 01/ H20-)

HAR24 (19934 / 0/ AHSHR)

HAR23 (19976 / &/ AH6HR)

HAR22 (1999 / 0/ Z M)

HAR21 (200254 / 0/ ZM37)

HAR20 (1964EM/ 0/ M)

4119 (1990 4/ 01/ M)

Hik-18 (19958 d/ =/ AH6t)
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4

)

i

Hik-15 (2001834/ &/ Sd)

0

2414 (1988 d/ 2/ SeliF)

HA-13 (1995 8/ &/ M)

Hi-12 (19645 08/ &)

HE-11 (199454/ 0/ £5)

ro
rx
El
tot

ro
rx
El
tot

ro
rx
El
tot

ro
rx
El
tot

ro
rx
El
tot

1o
ra
El
tot

1o
ra
El
tot

JIEF

ro
rx
El
tot

ro
rx
El
tot

ro
rx
El
tot

ro
rx
El
tot

ro
rx
El
tot

19

21

27

10

19

19

14

38

19

34

27

18

22

23

T
rx

o

T
rx

o

tm
Y
i
=

o

I
rx
1=
0%

Y

I
rx
1=
0%

Y

I
rz
1=
0%

Y

4L
=
1o
HU

rio

HU

Y

10

HU

rio

02/23

02/23

02/23

02/23

02/23

02/23

02/23

02/23

02/23

02/23

02/23

02/23

02/23

02/23

02/23

02/23

02/23

02/23

02/23

02/23

02/22

02/22

02/22

02/22

02/22

02/22



S0 (1974014 2/ S2H7) F k) 18 o= 02/22
A9 (1999414/ H/ S247) 2813l 4 sAto| 2R 02/22
A8 (1999 M/ L/ S217) 283 27 Bl (RLoz ) 02/22
A7 (199413 M/ 2/ JIEN NESHY 474 SIS 2 02/22
1446 (1938514 B/ 2 HIT) SES 0 HAY S e 02/22
EIA-5 (19951144/ 01/ SH2TH=) SES 14 Aol 2 02/22
E141-4 (1998H14/ 01/ SH2TH) AT 8 Aol 2 02/22
E144-3 (200043 4/ 04/ SH2TH) [ 16 FioEe 02/22
1412 (1963E14/ 01/ SH2THT) SES 132 Aol 2 02/21

F4-1 (2001H 4/ H/ SF) 28U 1010 S0 H 02/21
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